Place

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO LOTERIAS CAIXA DE GINASTICA RITMICA "ILONA PEUKER'™- CATEGORIA TODAS Floriandpolis / SC, 24 a 27 de Novembro de 2022

Group exercises — Conjunto - Juvenil — All-Around U @

Surname

MOZER
PINHO
BATISTA
PIRCHIO
COSTA

BOTELHO
ARAUJO
ALENCAR
PINTO
GUIMARAES

CERQUEIRA
TORELLI
PAGOTTO
BERNARDES
CHICARINO

RODRIGUES
MARCINIAK
APOLINARIO
YANAGA
MACHADO

SALES
BASTOS
CALCADO
MARTINS
BASTOS

Name

Emilly
Kézia
Leticia
Rafaella
Samara

Giovanna
Julia
Mariana
Sofia
Talita

Isabelli
Julia

Julia
Manuela
Maria Paula

Caroline
Isabelle
Lais
Lana
Leticia

Ana Luisa
Elisa
Joana
Luisa
Nicolly
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Year Level

2009
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2007
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2007
2007

2009
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2009
2009
2007
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Coach

COLEGIO SAO CARLOS
COLEGIO SAO CARLOS
COLEGIO SAO CARLOS
COLEGIO SAO CARLOS
COLEGIO SAO CARLOS

SESI TAGUATINGA
SESI TAGUATINGA
SESI TAGUATINGA
SESI TAGUATINGA
SESI TAGUATINGA

CLUBE ESPERIA
CLUBE ESPERIA
CLUBE ESPERIA
CLUBE ESPERIA
CLUBE ESPERIA

CLUBE AGIR
CLUBE AGIR
CLUBE AGIR
CLUBE AGIR
CLUBE AGIR

EQUIPE CAROLINA GARCIA - ECG
EQUIPE CAROLINA GARCIA - ECG
EQUIPE CAROLINA GARCIA - ECG
EQUIPE CAROLINA GARCIA - ECG
EQUIPE CAROLINA GARCIA - ECG

U
DB
A

4.2
6.800

4.0
7.300

3.2
6.950

3.5
6.850

33
6.400

DA

3.6
5.950

4.5
6.300

4.0
5.450

39
6.000

4.3
5.800

Total

20.550

0.05

22.050

19.600

20.250

19.800

®
DB
A

4.7
7.250

4.3
7.250

4.5
7.000

3.9
6.950

29
7.350

DA

6.1
7.050

5.5
5.950

6.1
6.250

5.5
6.600

5.5
6.750

Total

25.100

23.000

23.850

22.950

22.500

45.650

45.050

43.450

43.200

42.300


http://192.168.10.23:9002/
http://192.168.10.23:9002/event/GROUP
http://192.168.10.23:9002/stages/10

Place

10.

Surname

SANTOS
PARRA
AOKI
SEMCOVICI
PEREIRA
GALDINO

PEREIRA
REIS
SANTANA
VEIGA
ALMEIDA
SPOLON

DA SILVA
LENZ
SILVA
DA SILVA
ROMERO
BECKER

GIROLOMETTO
MARTINI
DELAZERI
FACIN
GIROLOMETTO

SILVA
BARBOSA
MARQUES
SANTOS
GOUDEL
THIESEN

Name

Gabriela
Giovana
Giulia
Maria Clara
Marielly
Nicole

Beatriz
Bianca
Brenda
Giovanna
Julia
Mariana

Alana
Fernanda
Gabriela
Kauana
Laura
Sarah

Ana Laura
Bettina
Isabelle
Juliana

Maria Eduarda

Anita
Emilly
Helena
Luiza
Roberta
Olivia
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ERC SANTA MARIA

Year

2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2009
2009
2009

2007
2007
2009
2008
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Level

Coach

ADR UNOPAR
ADR UNOPAR
ADR UNOPAR
ADR UNOPAR
ADR UNOPAR
ADR UNOPAR

SERC SANTA MARIA
SERC SANTA MARIA
SERC SANTA MARIA
SERC SANTA MARIA
SERC SANTA MARIA
SERC SANTA MARIA

AGITO
AGITO
AGITO
AGITO
AGITO
AGITO

INSTITUTO THEOPHILO PETRYCOSKI
INSTITUTO THEOPHILO PETRYCOSKI
INSTITUTO THEOPHILO PETRYCOSKI
INSTITUTO THEOPHILO PETRYCOSKI
INSTITUTO THEOPHILO PETRYCOSKI

ADIEE/UDESC
ADIEE/UDESC
ADIEE/UDESC
ADIEE/UDESC
ADIEE/UDESC
ADIEE/UDESC

Wpuure

DB

3.6
6.250

3.6
6.800

2.5
6.400

2.8
6.600

2.5
6.150

DA

39
4.000

4.2
5.350

4.0
4.950

3.5
6.000

4.3
5.000

Total

0.60
17.150

19.950

17.850

18.900

0.30
17.650

12

10

11

DB

4.2
7.400

3.5
7.200

3.5
6.600

2.5
6.600

33
6.250

DA

6.2
7.150

5.3
6.300

5.5
5.450

4.8
5.750

4.8
5.400

Total

24.950

0.30
22.000

21.050

19.650

0.30
19.450

10

42.100

41.950

38.900

38.550

37.100



Place Surname Name Repr.

11. FIT RITMO SPORTS
DE SANTANA  Camila B DF
BARBOSA Lira B DF
COUTINHO Mariana B DF
ANDRADE Natalia B DF
STELLATO Sophia B DF
SANTIAGO  Taila B DF

12. ASSOC. TRYADE
CAMPOS Adrielly = sp
CAETANO Ana Julia = sp
MATHIAS Jalia = s
DE OLIVEIRA  Livia = sp
SILVA Luiza = sp
CLEMENTINO Raissa = sp

13. FAE OSASCO
ISHIKAWA Isabella = sp
FERNANDES  Maria Clara % SP
OLIVEIRA Maria Eduarda % SP
SOUZA Rebecca = sp
FREITAS Sofia = sp
LOPES Sophia = sp

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 26, 2022 6:54:23 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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2007
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2008
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2007
2009
2007
2008
2007
2008

2009
2007
2008
2007
2010
2008

Level Coach

FIT RITMO SPORTS
FIT RITMO SPORTS
FIT RITMO SPORTS
FIT RITMO SPORTS
FIT RITMO SPORTS
FIT RITMO SPORTS

ASSOC. TRYADE
ASSOC. TRYADE
ASSOC. TRYADE
ASSOC. TRYADE
ASSOC. TRYADE
ASSOC. TRYADE

FAE OSASCO
FAE OSASCO
FAE OSASCO
FAE OSASCO
FAE OSASCO
FAE OSASCO

NEWIN <o estacio 45

DB

21
5.800

2.3
6.200

3.6
7.200

loterias
CAIXA

DA

3.2
5.550

4.3
5.200

3.8
5.800

P #
Total

0 13
16.650

0 9
18.000

0 3
20.400

DB

2.8
5.850

2.0
4.900

DA P

E Total
2.8 0
3.100 14.550
2.7 0.90
2.000 10.700

11

12

31.200

28.700

20.400


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

